
FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la  1ère REGION
LEFFRINCKOUCKE

AS PIGEONS UN AN VITESSE ADDITION DES PLACES

       DATES  07/4 14/4 21/4 28/4 12/5 25/5 02/6 09/ 6 15/6 23/6 30/6 07/7 13/7 21/7
Nbre PIGEONS    63  113  155  102   81   77   98   3 8   46   45   38   29   24   22

  1 BOHN HERVE                001058.12        20             13    4    4    1    7         7    6          
  2 BOHN HERVE                488703.12        22   33         4    3    3    3                        1    2
  3 FERYN PATRICK             249806.12             20    6                        4        10    2         4
  4 BOHN HERVE                001060.12        17        15   11   10   10    2    8                   5     
  5 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   250172.12    5   14    6             12   11    5              6               
  6 DESFRENNES JEAN-JACQUES   249608.12         7    5    3                        1    7    1               
  7 DESFRENNES JEAN-JACQUES   249636.12        26    1    4                                       1    2    3
  8 FERYN PATRICK             001027.12                                 24         3         2    5         5
  9 DESFRENNES JEAN-JACQUES   249605.12                                  8    4   11    4                    
 10 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   250115.12        28                             9         3    4    8          
 11 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   250195.12             24    5   21                                             
 12 BOHN HERVE                488720.12   14        14    1                                            3     
 13 BOHN HERVE                001052.12    6        16                       10    2                         
 14 FERYN PAUL                001023.12             21    9         6                                        
 15 FERYN PATRICK             249814.12         2   18   25    7                                             
 16 BOHN HERVE                001042.12    8   29    3   12                                                  
 17 HESSCHENTIER YVES         249859.12         9   37                             5         3               
 18 LAGEISTE CHRISTOPHE       246975.12                                                 2    8    4          
 19 FERYN PATRICK             001038.12         3   15         2                                             
 20 BOHN HERVE                488695.12   10        11    2                                                  
 21 BOHN HERVE                249579.12    3         2   21                                                  
 22 FERYN PAUL                249801.12        15        11                                                  
 23 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   250167.12                            13             10                         
 24 HESSCHENTIER YVES         000194.12        10   22                                                       
 25 BOHN HERVE                488710.12   16        10             11                                        
 26 DESFRENNES JEAN-JACQUES   249616.12             25                                 10              4     
 27 BOHN HERVE                488707.12                  20   12    8                                        
 28 BOHN HERVE                249566.12        21   26   13                                                  
 29 LAGEISTE CHRISTOPHE       000397.12                                       6         1                    
 30 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   413984.10                                  1                                   
 31 HESSCHENTIER YVES         000192.12         1         7                                                  
 32 DELMOTTE Pére&Fils        249662.12              7         3                                             
 33 BOUDEWEEL JEAN            205720.08                             1                                        
 34 LAGEISTE CHRISTOPHE       246953.12                                                 9         3          
 35 LAGEISTE CHRISTOPHE       246950.12                                       7         6                    
 36 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   410635.10                                  7                                   
 37 FERYN PATRICK             250066.12                                            9         5               
 38 DESFRENNES JEAN-JACQUES   249624.12                                       8    6                         
 39 DESFRENNES JEAN-JACQUES   320964.09                             7    9                                   
 40 BOUDEWEEL JEAN            250209.12    4        12                                                       
 41 LAGEISTE CHRISTOPHE       250443.12                                                11         7          
 42 FERYN PATRICK             249792.12                  18    1                                             
 43 HESSCHENTIER YVES         249856.12        11         8                                                  
 44 BOHN HERVE                039360.10                                  5                                   
 45 BOONE PASCAL              249729.12              8   14                                                  
 46 DESFRENNES JEAN-JACQUES   249635.12             23                                                      1
 47 DELMOTTE Pére&Fils        249689.12        16    9                                                       
 48 BOHN HERVE                001065.12                  23    6                                             
 49 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   250112.12             30                                                       
 50 BOHN HERVE                249548.12   11                       20                                        
 51 HESSCHENTIER YVES         249842.12             28                                                       



 52 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   410035.10                                 18                                   
 53 HESSCHENTIER YVES         249849.12         4   31                                                       
 54 WYDOOGHE ARTHUR           000940.12                  19   18                                             
 55 BOHN HERVE                249565.12             36              2                                        
 56 BOHN HERVE                488715.12        25        16                                                  
 57 DECLUNDER STEPHANE        249745.12        24             19                                             
 58 DELMOTTE Pére&Fils        249691.12         8   38                                                       
 59 FERYN PATRICK             249813.12        13   34                                                       
 60 HESSCHENTIER YVES         415216.10                                                                      
 61 BOHN HERVE                001545.12    1                                                                 
 62 BOUDEWEEL JEAN            250205.12    2                                                                 
 63 HESSCHENTIER YVES         189714.11                                                                      
 64 LAGEISTE CHRISTOPHE       273227.11                                  2                                   
 65 BOONE PASCAL              249740.12              4                                                       
 66 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   190175.11                                                                      
 67 BOUDEWEEL JEAN            189985.12         5                                                            
 68 FERYN PAUL                419358.10                             5                                        
 69 BOHN HERVE                001050.12                        5                                             
 70 LAGEISTE CHRISTOPHE       488769.12                                                 5                    
 71 VANHAECKE PATRICK         410272.10                                  6                                   
 72 BOONE PASCAL              249735.12                                                                6     
 73 BOUDEWEEL JEAN            205715.12         6                                                            
 74 DEBAVELAERE DANIEL        001005.12                                                                     6
 75 BOUDEWEEL JEAN            250215.12    7                                                                 
 76 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   190119.11                                                                      
 77 BOUDEWEEL JEAN            250220.12                        8                                             
 78 LAGEISTE CHRISTOPHE       246982.12                                                 8                    
 79 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   250109.12                                                                      
 80 FERYN PAUL                009222.08                             9                                        
 81 DECLUNDER STEPHANE        249743.12                        9                                             
 82 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   250193.12    9                                                                 
 83 HESSCHENTIER YVES         488520.12                                                      9               
 84 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   190127.11                                                                      
 85 DEBAVELAERE DANIEL        250073.12                  10                                                  
 86 BOHN HERVE                249656.12                       10                                             
 87 FERYN PATRICK             249785.12        12                                                            
 88 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   190161.11                                                                      
 89 DESFRENNES JEAN-JACQUES   189862.11                                 12                                   
 90 LAGEISTE CHRISTOPHE       488766.12                                                12                    
 91 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   250132.12                                           12                         
 92 BOHN HERVE                249563.12   12                                                                 
 93 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   250196.12   13                                                                 
 94 DELMOTTE Pére&Fils        250043.12             13                                                       
 95 LAGEISTE CHRISTOPHE       186014.11                                 13                                   
 96 BOUDEWEEL JEAN            030063.11                            14                                        
 97 BOHN HERVE               1985282.11                                                                      
 98 BOONE PASCAL              189613.12                       14                                             
 99 LAGEISTE CHRISTOPHE       407055.10                                 14                                   
100 BOHN HERVE                252422.12   15                                                                 
101 FERYN PAUL                410128.10                            15                                        
102 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   250138.12                       15                                             
103 DELMOTTE Pére&Fils        410416.10                                 15                                   
104 FERYN PAUL                413639.10                            16                                        
105 DELMOTTE Pére&Fils        320554.09                                 16                                   
106 DECLUNDER STEPHANE        249747.12                       16                                             
107 FERYN PAUL                410118.10                            17                                        
108 FERYN PAUL                249786.12                  17                                                  
109 DELMOTTE Pére&Fils        410405.10                                 17                                   



110 BOHN HERVE                488711.12                       17                                             
111 BOUDEWEEL JEAN            250212.12             17                                                       
112 BOUDEWEEL JEAN            189985.11                            18                                        
113 DELMOTTE Pére&Fils        327408.12        18                                                            
114 FERYN PATRICK             249812.12        19                                                            
115 LAGEISTE CHRISTOPHE       246321.12             19                                                       
116 FERYN PAUL                191378.11                            19                                        
117 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   250171.12                                 19                                   
118 DECLUNDER STEPHANE        249763.12                       20                                             
119 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   410636.10                                 20                                   
120 LAGEISTE CHRISTOPHE       007577.08                                 21                                   
121 FERYN PATRICK             249804.12                  22                                                  
122 LAGEISTE CHRISTOPHE       135723.11                                 22                                   
123 DELMOTTE Pére&Fils        249651.12        23                                                            
124 DELMOTTE Pére&Fils       3092063.08                                 23                                   
125 WYDOOGHE ARTHUR           230754.12                  24                                                  
126 DELMOTTE Pére&Fils        410461.10                                 25                                   
127 WYDOOGHE ARTHUR           000954.12                  26                                                  
128 BOONE PASCAL              249701.12             27                                                       
129 BOHN HERVE                001059.12        27                                                            
130 DELMOTTE Pére&Fils        327410.12             29                                                       
131 BOONE PASCAL              249726.12             32                                                       
132 DESFRENNES JEAN-JACQUES   488666.12             35                                                       
133 BOUDEWEEL JEAN            250202.12             39                                                       



FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la  1ère REGION
LEFFRINCKOUCKE

AS PIGEONS UN AN VITESSE ADDITION DES PLACES (SUITE )

       DATES  28/7 04/8
Nbre PIGEONS    24   78     CLASSEMENT

  1 BOHN HERVE                001058.12        19  9 prix    81 pts
  2 BOHN HERVE                488703.12            8 prix    71 pts
  3 FERYN PATRICK             249806.12    6   20  8 prix    72 pts
  4 BOHN HERVE                001060.12            8 prix    78 pts
  5 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   250172.12            7 prix    59 pts
  6 DESFRENNES JEAN-JACQUES   249608.12            6 prix    24 pts
  7 DESFRENNES JEAN-JACQUES   249636.12            6 prix    37 pts
  8 FERYN PATRICK             001027.12    4       6 prix    43 pts
  9 DESFRENNES JEAN-JACQUES   249605.12        18  5 prix    45 pts
 10 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   250115.12            5 prix    52 pts
 11 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   250195.12    5   17  5 prix    72 pts
 12 BOHN HERVE                488720.12            4 prix    32 pts
 13 BOHN HERVE                001052.12            4 prix    34 pts
 14 FERYN PAUL                001023.12    3       4 prix    39 pts
 15 FERYN PATRICK             249814.12            4 prix    52 pts
 16 BOHN HERVE                001042.12            4 prix    52 pts
 17 HESSCHENTIER YVES         249859.12            4 prix    54 pts
 18 LAGEISTE CHRISTOPHE       246975.12            3 prix    14 pts
 19 FERYN PATRICK             001038.12            3 prix    20 pts
 20 BOHN HERVE                488695.12            3 prix    23 pts
 21 BOHN HERVE                249579.12            3 prix    26 pts
 22 FERYN PAUL                249801.12    2       3 prix    28 pts
 23 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   250167.12        13  3 prix    36 pts
 24 HESSCHENTIER YVES         000194.12         5  3 prix    37 pts
 25 BOHN HERVE                488710.12            3 prix    37 pts
 26 DESFRENNES JEAN-JACQUES   249616.12            3 prix    39 pts
 27 BOHN HERVE                488707.12            3 prix    40 pts
 28 BOHN HERVE                249566.12            3 prix    60 pts
 29 LAGEISTE CHRISTOPHE       000397.12            2 prix     7 pts
 30 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   413984.10         7  2 prix     8 pts
 31 HESSCHENTIER YVES         000192.12            2 prix     8 pts
 32 DELMOTTE Pére&Fils        249662.12            2 prix    10 pts
 33 BOUDEWEEL JEAN            205720.08        11  2 prix    12 pts
 34 LAGEISTE CHRISTOPHE       246953.12            2 prix    12 pts
 35 LAGEISTE CHRISTOPHE       246950.12            2 prix    13 pts
 36 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   410635.10         6  2 prix    13 pts
 37 FERYN PATRICK             250066.12            2 prix    14 pts
 38 DESFRENNES JEAN-JACQUES   249624.12            2 prix    14 pts
 39 DESFRENNES JEAN-JACQUES   320964.09            2 prix    16 pts
 40 BOUDEWEEL JEAN            250209.12            2 prix    16 pts
 41 LAGEISTE CHRISTOPHE       250443.12            2 prix    18 pts
 42 FERYN PATRICK             249792.12            2 prix    19 pts
 43 HESSCHENTIER YVES         249856.12            2 prix    19 pts
 44 BOHN HERVE                039360.10        15  2 prix    20 pts
 45 BOONE PASCAL              249729.12            2 prix    22 pts
 46 DESFRENNES JEAN-JACQUES   249635.12            2 prix    24 pts
 47 DELMOTTE Pére&Fils        249689.12            2 prix    25 pts
 48 BOHN HERVE                001065.12            2 prix    29 pts
 49 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   250112.12    1       2 prix    31 pts
 50 BOHN HERVE                249548.12            2 prix    31 pts
 51 HESSCHENTIER YVES         249842.12         3  2 prix    31 pts



 52 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   410035.10        16  2 prix    34 pts
 53 HESSCHENTIER YVES         249849.12            2 prix    35 pts
 54 WYDOOGHE ARTHUR           000940.12            2 prix    37 pts
 55 BOHN HERVE                249565.12            2 prix    38 pts
 56 BOHN HERVE                488715.12            2 prix    41 pts
 57 DECLUNDER STEPHANE        249745.12            2 prix    43 pts
 58 DELMOTTE Pére&Fils        249691.12            2 prix    46 pts
 59 FERYN PATRICK             249813.12            2 prix    47 pts
 60 HESSCHENTIER YVES         415216.10         1  1 prix     1 pts
 61 BOHN HERVE                001545.12            1 prix     1 pts
 62 BOUDEWEEL JEAN            250205.12            1 prix     2 pts
 63 HESSCHENTIER YVES         189714.11         2  1 prix     2 pts
 64 LAGEISTE CHRISTOPHE       273227.11            1 prix     2 pts
 65 BOONE PASCAL              249740.12            1 prix     4 pts
 66 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   190175.11         4  1 prix     4 pts
 67 BOUDEWEEL JEAN            189985.12            1 prix     5 pts
 68 FERYN PAUL                419358.10            1 prix     5 pts
 69 BOHN HERVE                001050.12            1 prix     5 pts
 70 LAGEISTE CHRISTOPHE       488769.12            1 prix     5 pts
 71 VANHAECKE PATRICK         410272.10            1 prix     6 pts
 72 BOONE PASCAL              249735.12            1 prix     6 pts
 73 BOUDEWEEL JEAN            205715.12            1 prix     6 pts
 74 DEBAVELAERE DANIEL        001005.12            1 prix     6 pts
 75 BOUDEWEEL JEAN            250215.12            1 prix     7 pts
 76 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   190119.11         8  1 prix     8 pts
 77 BOUDEWEEL JEAN            250220.12            1 prix     8 pts
 78 LAGEISTE CHRISTOPHE       246982.12            1 prix     8 pts
 79 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   250109.12         9  1 prix     9 pts
 80 FERYN PAUL                009222.08            1 prix     9 pts
 81 DECLUNDER STEPHANE        249743.12            1 prix     9 pts
 82 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   250193.12            1 prix     9 pts
 83 HESSCHENTIER YVES         488520.12            1 prix     9 pts
 84 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   190127.11        10  1 prix    10 pts
 85 DEBAVELAERE DANIEL        250073.12            1 prix    10 pts
 86 BOHN HERVE                249656.12            1 prix    10 pts
 87 FERYN PATRICK             249785.12            1 prix    12 pts
 88 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   190161.11        12  1 prix    12 pts
 89 DESFRENNES JEAN-JACQUES   189862.11            1 prix    12 pts
 90 LAGEISTE CHRISTOPHE       488766.12            1 prix    12 pts
 91 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   250132.12            1 prix    12 pts
 92 BOHN HERVE                249563.12            1 prix    12 pts
 93 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   250196.12            1 prix    13 pts
 94 DELMOTTE Pére&Fils        250043.12            1 prix    13 pts
 95 LAGEISTE CHRISTOPHE       186014.11            1 prix    13 pts
 96 BOUDEWEEL JEAN            030063.11            1 prix    14 pts
 97 BOHN HERVE               1985282.11        14  1 prix    14 pts
 98 BOONE PASCAL              189613.12            1 prix    14 pts
 99 LAGEISTE CHRISTOPHE       407055.10            1 prix    14 pts
100 BOHN HERVE                252422.12            1 prix    15 pts
101 FERYN PAUL                410128.10            1 prix    15 pts
102 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   250138.12            1 prix    15 pts
103 DELMOTTE Pére&Fils        410416.10            1 prix    15 pts
104 FERYN PAUL                413639.10            1 prix    16 pts
105 DELMOTTE Pére&Fils        320554.09            1 prix    16 pts
106 DECLUNDER STEPHANE        249747.12            1 prix    16 pts
107 FERYN PAUL                410118.10            1 prix    17 pts
108 FERYN PAUL                249786.12            1 prix    17 pts
109 DELMOTTE Pére&Fils        410405.10            1 prix    17 pts



110 BOHN HERVE                488711.12            1 prix    17 pts
111 BOUDEWEEL JEAN            250212.12            1 prix    17 pts
112 BOUDEWEEL JEAN            189985.11            1 prix    18 pts
113 DELMOTTE Pére&Fils        327408.12            1 prix    18 pts
114 FERYN PATRICK             249812.12            1 prix    19 pts
115 LAGEISTE CHRISTOPHE       246321.12            1 prix    19 pts
116 FERYN PAUL                191378.11            1 prix    19 pts
117 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   250171.12            1 prix    19 pts
118 DECLUNDER STEPHANE        249763.12            1 prix    20 pts
119 BECUWE GERARD&VERONIQUE   410636.10            1 prix    20 pts
120 LAGEISTE CHRISTOPHE       007577.08            1 prix    21 pts
121 FERYN PATRICK             249804.12            1 prix    22 pts
122 LAGEISTE CHRISTOPHE       135723.11            1 prix    22 pts
123 DELMOTTE Pére&Fils        249651.12            1 prix    23 pts
124 DELMOTTE Pére&Fils       3092063.08            1 prix    23 pts
125 WYDOOGHE ARTHUR           230754.12            1 prix    24 pts
126 DELMOTTE Pére&Fils        410461.10            1 prix    25 pts
127 WYDOOGHE ARTHUR           000954.12            1 prix    26 pts
128 BOONE PASCAL              249701.12            1 prix    27 pts
129 BOHN HERVE                001059.12            1 prix    27 pts
130 DELMOTTE Pére&Fils        327410.12            1 prix    29 pts
131 BOONE PASCAL              249726.12            1 prix    32 pts
132 DESFRENNES JEAN-JACQUES   488666.12            1 prix    35 pts
133 BOUDEWEEL JEAN            250202.12            1 prix    39 pts


